General information about company

Scrip code 530997

Name of the company UNIQUE ORGANICS LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended 31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of |No.of Total Number of Number of Voting Rights held
fu(l)i 0 P;tl No. Of 1nos. Shareholding as a Vg?iln € OL | in each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of aigu ai d_}; shares shares % of total no. of Ri htsghel d | No of Votin
Category | of shar.ehol ders E uit P S Lt P underlying | held shares (calculated in geach (XIV) Ri ht§
I shareholder (1) s}cllare}s/ Sﬁare}; Depository | (VII) = | as per SCRR, class of & Total as
(1D neld held | Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VI Asa | oo | Class al a % of
av) ) (V1) EV))+ % of (A+B+C2) (1) ce: e;;s Total | (ATB+C)
VI X :
Promoter
(A) & 4 2164569 2164569 |36.36
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4441 3788431 3788431 | 63.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 4445 5953000 5953000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pl€d&ed or
No. Of Underlying assuming full h (X11 otherwise
Shares . : shares (XID) | © imbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . .. (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding | Warrants o held in
@ shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible | (Xi) . . sa sa | dematerialized
1D " No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities W ts (Xi) | (XT)= (VIHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants (A1 $a7 1 No. |total |No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 36.36 2164569
Group
(B) Public 63.64 2333931
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4498500




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights

No. Of Total ) held in each class of
No. of Partly No. Of nos. Shareholding as a | securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fuliy paid | paid-up shares . shares % of total no. of .
Sr of the Shareholders shar.eholders up equity | equit underlying | held shares (calculated | No of Voting Total
: P equity | eqUIY | pepository | (VIT) = | as per SCRR, (XIV) Rights asa %
() (IIT) shares shares . of
held (IV) | held Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a :
v (VD (V)+ % of (A+B+C2) |Class| o Total
M (VD) ey Total | Voting
X ’ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 2164569 2164569 |36.36
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 4 2164569 2164569 | 36.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Zij;‘;?;zzr 4 2164569 2164569 |36.36
Group (A)=
(A(+HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders holding | 45 ¢ 2911840 2911840 | 48.91
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
(a(ii)) shareholders holding | ; ¢ 497432 497432 [8.36
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other (specify) | 140 379159 379159 ]6.37
f;)b-Total (B) 4441 3788431 3788431 | 63.64
Total Public
f‘é‘;‘l‘(”g‘;z‘}‘)‘f 4441 3788431 3788431 | 63.64
(B)(2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
zitgi(cz ) 4445 5953000 5953000 | 100
Total (A+B+C 4445 5953000 5953000

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
No. Of 0- nares Shareholding , as a % hares (XII) otherwise
Underlying - . shares bered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of encumpere .
. No. Of | Outstanding . o (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A o
. (Xi) securities and - _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a .
36.36 2164569
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 3636 2164569
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3636 2164569
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 4891 1598240
(a(ii)) 8.36 473332
(e) 6.37 262359
(SS‘Bb'TOtaI (B) 63.64 2333931
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 63.64 2333931
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharecholder
R : 100 4498500
Total (A+B+C 4498500

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JYOTI PRAKASH
KANODIA

MADHU
KANODIA

SARLA DEVI
KANODIA

HARSH VARDHAN
KANODIA

PAN (II)

AFUPK6043E

ADHPA0741Q

AGBPK7516N

CAOPK8448N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

642494

535100

828800

158175

2164569

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

642494

535100

828800

158175

2164569

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.79

8.99

13.92

2.66

36.36

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.79

8.99

13.92

2.66

36.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

642494 535100 828800 158175 2164569




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

MANISH
DHINGRA

BHARTI

NARAYANDAS

JUMANI

SARAWAGI

SANJAYKUMAR

ASHOK
DHINGRA

SUMAN
GANG

RUPA M
SHAH

NB

PRADEEPKUMAR

PAN (II)

AEHPDO0432L

ABCPJ7120R

AEGPS6613F

AADPD6642A

ACCPG1351J

2777799997

AEPPP4647H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

20108

20849

21581

22082

22728

24100

24596

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
2]

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

20108

20849

21581

22082

22728

24100

24596

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.34

0.35

0.36

0.37

0.38

0.4

0.41

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.34

0.36

0.37

0.38

0.4

0.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

[

I




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20108

20849

21581

22082

22728

24596




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TARA DEVI
JAIN

SONAL
GORISARIA

ARTI
AGRAWAL

DHEERAJ
KUMAR
LOHIA HUF

MANOJ
CHANDULAL
SHAH

ASHOK
VISWANATHAN

LALIT
CHANDULAL
SHAH

PAN (II)

ACFPJ8961J

ANKPG9558]

AJKPAT7729F

AAFHD7723]

AAIHS5198B

AABPA9984C

AIOPS9834N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24900

25010

25040

31179

33500

42159

42400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

24900

25010

25040

31179

33500

42159

42400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

0.42

0.42

0.52

0.56

0.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.42

0.42

0.42

0.52

0.56

0.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24900

25010

25040

31179

33500

42159

42400




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANKITA VISHAL SHAH

AJIT KUMAR KHANDELWAL

PAN (II)

AYXPS3142G

AKSPK7801K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53000

64200

497432

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

53000

64200

497432

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.89

1.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53000

64200

473332




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Holding less than 1%

Holding less than 1%

PAN (II)

7777799997

77777999972

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

88

52

140

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

315302

63857

379159

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

315302

63857

379159

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

6.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

53

1.07

6.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 236102 26257 262359
dematerialized

form (XIV)







