Scrip code	530997
Name of the company	UNIQUE ORGANICS LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended	31-12-2015
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
;	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights	No

		Tal	ble I - Sı	ımmar	y Stateme	nt holdir	ng of specified s	securities				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting				Rights held rities (IX)
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (salculated in each		Voting Rights		Total as	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	class of securities (IX)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2164569			2164569	36.36					
(B)	Public	4441	3788431			3788431	63.64					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4445	5953000			5953000						

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				36.36					2164569
(B)	Public				63.64					2333931
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									4498500

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	held i		oting F class of	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,		Voting Rights		Total as a %
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	eg: Class Total Vo		
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2164569			2164569	36.36				
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	2164569			2164569	36.36				
(2)	Foreign			•				•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	2164569			2164569	36.36				
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Public share	eholder	I				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4285	2911840			2911840	48.91				
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	497432			497432	8.36				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	140	379159			379159	6.37				
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4441	3788431			3788431	63.64				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4441	3788431			3788431	63.64				
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	ublic shareholder		•	•	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		4445	5953000			5953000	100				
Total (A+B+C		4445	5953000			5953000					

Ta	ıble II - State	ment sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pr	omo	ter Gro	up
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				36.36					2164569
Sub-Total (A) (1)				36.36					2164569
(2)	Foreign			•			•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				36.36					2164569
В	Table III - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				48.91					1598240
(a(ii))				8.36					473332
(e)				6.37					262359
Sub-Total (B) (3)				63.64					2333931
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				63.64					2333931
С	Table IV - Star	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-	Non I	Public sh	areho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4498500
Total (A+B+C									4498500

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Famil	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JYOTI PRAKASH KANODIA	MADHU KANODIA	SARLA DEVI KANODIA	HARSH VARDHAN KANODIA	
PAN (II)	AFUPK6043E	ADHPA0741Q	AGBPK7516N	CAOPK8448N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	642494	535100	828800	158175	2164569
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	642494	535100	828800	158175	2164569
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.79	8.99	13.92	2.66	36.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>	
Class eg:X					
Class eg:y					
Total					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.79	8.99	13.92	2.66	36.36
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enci	umbered (XIII)	1	I	1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	i e	+	+	1	_

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	642494	535100	828800	158175	2164569	
--	--------	--------	--------	--------	---------	--

In	dividuals - ii.	Individual shar	reholders holdin	g nominal sha	re capital in 6	excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISH DHINGRA	BHARTI NARAYANDAS JUMANI	SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI	ASHOK DHINGRA	SUMAN GANG	RUPA M SHAH	N B PRADEEPKUMAR
PAN (II)	AEHPD0432L	ABCPJ7120R	AEGPS6613F	AADPD6642A	ACCPG1351J	ZZZZZ9999Z	AEPPP4647H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20108	20849	21581	22082	22728	24100	24596
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20108	20849	21581	22082	22728	24100	24596
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.34	0.35	0.36	0.37	0.38	0.4	0.41
Number of V	oting Rights held	l in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.34	0.35	0.36	0.37	0.38	0.4	0.41

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20108	20849	21581	22082	22728	0	24596

Searial No.	T	Г	T	_  -		excess of Rs. 2	T
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TARA DEVI JAIN	9 SONAL GORISARIA	ARTI AGRAWAL	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA HUF	MANOJ CHANDULAL SHAH	ASHOK VISWANATHAN	LALIT CHANDULAL SHAH
PAN (II)	ACFPJ8961J	ANKPG9558J	AJKPA7729F	AAFHD7723J	AAIHS5198B	AABPA9984C	AIOPS9834N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24900	25010	25040	31179	33500	42159	42400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24900	25010	25040	31179	33500	42159	42400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.52	0.56	0.71	0.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.52	0.56	0.71	0.71
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII	<u> </u>					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24900	25010	25040	31179	33500	42159	42400

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders hol	ding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	15	16	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKITA VISHAL SHAH	AJIT KUMAR KHANDELWAL	
PAN (II)	AYXPS3142G	AKSPK7801K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53000	64200	497432
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53000	64200	497432
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.89	1.08	8.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X			
Class eg:y			
Total			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.89	1.08	8.36
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	1
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	53000	64200	473332

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Holding less than 1%	Holding less than 1%	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	88	52	140
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	315302	63857	379159
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	315302	63857	379159
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.3	1.07	6.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)	·
Class eg: X			
Class eg:y			
Total			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.3	1.07	6.37
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity			

shares held in	236102	26257	262359	
dematerialized form (XIV)				
IOIIII (XIV)				